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st1  Day / 1 ° Giorno

N

A

B

C

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2 - back to Primosten

1 - toward Sibenik (lunch)

B

29.04.2012.
8:30 Primošten, main square -  meeting point / briefing
9:30 START

Point [km] [km] totlat Description

A 0 0 START - Primošten
B 65 65 FUEL - Lozovac

C 20 85 LUNCH (FUEL) - Šibenik
B 20 105 FUEL - Lozovac

A 80 195 FINISH - Primošten

Special test

START

FINISH

Hotel Zora

Fuel
(Benzin)

A Krka Enduro Raid - emergency phone number
+385-977-194-877



RED markings = Classic Enduro

GREEN markings = SOFT Enduro

Krka Enduro Raid - emergency phone number
+385-977-194-877

nd2  Day / 2 ° Giorno

A

B

C

N

30.04.2012.

9:30 START
8:30 Primošten, main square -  meeting point / briefing

Point [km] [km] totlat Description

A 0 0 START - Primošten

B 70 70 FUEL - Unešić
C 65 135 LUNCH (FUEL) - Trogir

A 60 195 FINISH - Primošten
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